
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 McCullough Creek Greenway (365 Days) 262 days Mon 1/8/24 Tue 1/7/25

2 Mobilization 5 days Mon 1/8/24 Fri 1/12/24

3 Survey and Layout 2 days Thu 12/21/23 Fri 12/22/23

4 Temp. Erosion Control 3 days Thu 12/21/23 Mon 12/25/23

5 Demolition 1 day Mon 4/1/24 Mon 4/1/24

6 Clearing and Grubbing 7 days Wed 3/20/24 Thu 3/28/24

7 Rough Grading 20 days Fri 3/29/24 Thu 4/25/24

8 Aggregate Base Course 3 days Fri 4/26/24 Tue 4/30/24

9 Geogrid 3 days Fri 4/26/24 Tue 4/30/24

10 Temporary Seeding 1 day Wed 5/1/24 Wed 5/1/24 8,9

11 Prefabricated Bridge Pile Installation 20 days Mon 8/19/24 Fri 9/13/24 8

12 Pile Encasement / CIP Concrete Abutments 15 days Mon 2/17/25 Fri 3/7/25

13 Class B Rip Rap 1 day Mon 3/10/25 Mon 3/10/25 12

14 Site Prep / Crane Pad 5 days Wed 6/12/24 Tue 6/18/24

15 Bridge Delivery 1 day Wed 6/19/24 Wed 6/19/24 14

16 Prefabricated Bridge Installation 2 days Mon 3/24/25 Tue 3/25/25

17 CIP Bridge Deck 7 days Wed 3/26/25 Thu 4/3/25 16

18 Boardwalk Framing (Neighborhood Side) 10 days Tue 4/1/25 Mon 4/14/25

19 Galv. Angle / Deckpan 2 days Tue 4/15/25 Wed 4/16/25 18

20 CIP Concrete Deck 2 days Thu 4/17/25 Fri 4/18/25 19

21 Boardwalk Handrail (Neighborhood Side) 10 days Tue 4/29/25 Mon 5/12/25

22 Boardwalk Framing (Park Side) 10 days Tue 4/15/25 Mon 4/28/25

23 Boardwalk Handrail (Park Side) 20 days Tue 5/13/25 Mon 6/9/25 21

24 6" Concrete Fiber Reinforced 2 days Tue 6/10/25 Wed 6/11/25 23

25 Condition ABC 5 days Thu 6/12/25 Wed 6/18/25 24

26 Asphalt Surface Course 3 days Thu 6/19/25 Mon 6/23/25 25

27 Fine Grading and Backfill 5 days Tue 6/24/25 Mon 6/30/25 26

28 Permanent Seeding 2 days Tue 7/1/25 Wed 7/2/25 27

29 Pavement Marking Lines 1 day Thu 7/3/25 Thu 7/3/25 28

30 Collapsible Bollard 1 day Thu 7/3/25 Thu 7/3/25 28
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